
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
30 
51 
77 
83 
92 
73 
32 
23 

152 
5 

33 
7 

18 
81 
55 
66 
3 

27 
40 
14 
6 

Name 
Pywone Crazy Green - 
Red Devils Racing - 
Team sun 7 - 
BUMBU BOYS - 
Bouli - 
Technipark - 
CRL 51 - 
LVF Racing - 
Têtes Brulées - 
Team Moulette - 
Redgreen racing - 
Team joker - 
One last ride - 
Detracteuse - 
Nany Burny - 
Team les bricolos - 
Lee Rouquin - 
Jj toitures - 
Djédjé - 
Rasicross baileux - 
Team CF - 

Class 
Proto 
Super Standard 
Super Standard 
Proto 
Super Standard 
Proto 
Proto 
Super Standard 
Super Standard 
Super Standard 
Proto 
Super Standard 
Super Standard 
Super Standard 
Proto 
Super Standard 
Proto 
Super Standard 
Super Standard 
Super Standard 
Proto 

Total Tm 
2:00:57.960 
2:01:11.159 
2:02:27.068 
2:02:50.197 
2:02:08.972 
2:02:55.890 
2:03:21.886 
1:52:09.184 
2:02:08.245 
2:01:52.195 
1:43:54.502 
2:02:19.704 
1:53:18.865 
2:03:25.586 
1:53:19.052 

19:09.046 

Laps 
46 
44 
42 
42 
39 
38 
37 
35 
34 
33 
28 
28 
26 
26 
22 
6 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

2 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

11 Laps 
12 Laps 
13 Laps 
18 Laps 
18 Laps 
20 Laps 
20 Laps 
24 Laps 
40 Laps 

Gap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
23.129 
3 Laps 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
18:25.202 

2 Laps 
10:06.721 

4 Laps 
16 Laps 

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.221 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

51 - Red Devils Racing - 
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2e Manche 

Results of lap: 46 

Matagne la Petite 0,000 km 
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